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Indicator
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Teritory - 

NSTJ
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groups
4.113 3.11 4.059 3.076 100000 100000 99696 99769 7289627 7817862 72.8963 78.1786
0.327 0.381 1.305 1.519 99594 99692 398104 398452 7189931 7718093 72.1923 77.4191
0.124 0.096 0.62 0.478 99464 99541 497167 497586 6791828 7319641 68.2841 73.5339
0.069 0.085 0.344 0.425 99403 99493 496927 497361 6294661 6822055 63.325 68.5679
0.372 0.182 1.858 0.907 99368 99451 496380 497030 5797734 6324694 58.3459 63.596
0.688 0.141 3.431 0.703 99184 99361 495067 496630 5301354 5827664 53.4499 58.6515
0.844 0.324 4.211 1.616 98843 99291 493176 496054 4806287 5331034 48.6253 53.691
0.998 0.438 4.977 2.183 98427 99131 490911 495112 4313111 4834980 43.8204 48.7739
1.437 0.764 7.161 3.812 97937 98914 487933 493628 3822200 4339869 39.0271 43.8751
2.247 1.386 11.175 6.908 97236 98537 483463 490983 3334267 3846241 34.2905 39.0335

4.37 2.119 21.628 10.543 96149 97856 475548 486702 2850804 3355258 29.6498 34.2876
7.363 3.599 36.193 17.843 94070 96825 461837 479804 2375257 2868556 25.2499 29.6263

13.082 6.466 63.476 31.852 90665 95097 438938 467912 1913419 2388752 21.1043 25.1191
20.309 10.47 96.928 51.103 84910 92068 403975 448577 1474481 1920840 17.3652 20.8633
32.245 16.815 149.782 80.895 76680 87363 354686 419147 1070506 1472263 13.9607 16.8522
48.988 28.02 219.123 131.412 65195 80296 290259 375100 715820 1053116 10.9797 13.1155
77.114 50.991 323.768 227.061 50909 69744 213338 309130 425561 678016 8.3593 9.7215

119.893 94.347 458.73 381.609 34426 53908 132651 218110 212223 368886 6.1646 6.8429
256.58 237.23 740.43 711.316 18634 33336 79572 150776 79572 150776 4.2703 4.5229
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